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YONEX German Open 2016 - Hotel Reservation
to be returned until 4th of February 2016 latest
office@german-open-badminton.de or Fax +49 (0)208 30827-55

	Date:
	

	Name of Member Association (Team):
	

	Mailing Address:
	

	Name of Team Manager:
	

	Mobile Phone:
	


	Hotel Category:
	
	No. of rooms

	4****
	(    ) • single room EUR 107.00 • double room EUR 137.00
	

	3***
	(    ) • single room EUR 78.00 • double room EUR 103.00
	


Payment:
The reservation will be confirmed after sending the credit card details. Pre-payment of a deposit corresponding to 70% of the total amount is welcome.
Credit Card (mandatory for hotel reservation)

Visa (    )

MasterCard (    )
	Card Holder Name:
	

	Card Number:
	

	Expiry Date:
	

	Security Code:

(last 3 digits on reverse of card)
	


I authorize the use of the above credit card details to secure allocation of rooms for the YONEX German Open Grand Prix Gold 2016.
These credit card details will secure the booking. Pre-payment, an alternative credit/debit card or cash may be used to settle the hotel costs on arrival. However, any rooms cancelled within 14 days of arrival are fully rechargeable by the hotel to participating teams/individuals. In such circumstances credit card details provided above will be charged by the hotel for the full duration of the stay.
Please attach a photocopy or scan of both sides of the credit card and fax or e-mail back to our event office.
Pre-payment

Bank and transfer costs are charged to the payee. Cancellation costs won’t be covered by the recipient and be charged if necessary. The pre-payment has to be transferred to the following bank account:

	Account owner:
	VBD mbH, Suedstrasse 25a, D-45470 Muelheim an der Ruhr

	IBAN:
	DE82 3625 0000 0175 1393 97

	BIC/Swift:
	SPMHDE3EXXX


	Name of Member Association (Team):
	


Hotel Rooming List

	Single Room
	
	
	
	

	Surname
	First Name
	Gender
	Check-In
	Check-Out

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Double Room
	
	
	
	

	Surname
	First Name
	Gender
	Check-In
	Check-Out

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
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